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3. Veranstaltungsabschnitt: Sonntag, der 15.11.2009

Beginn: 10:00 Uhr

Einschwimmen: 09:00 Uhr

Wettkampf-Nr. 29
200m Freistil Frauen
Jugend C
1. Oona Weber 1997(AB) VSG Darmstadt 02:30,86 510

Deutsche Kurzbahn-Jugendmeisterin
00:33,60 01:11,28 01:51,18 02:30,86

2. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) BSG St. Ingbert 03:24,97 253
00:46,60 01:38,46 02:30,47 03:24,97

3. Franziska Mendler 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 03:30,16 229
00:46,54 01:42,51 02:38,31 03:30,16

4. Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) BSV Frankenthal 04:55,23 202
01:01,80 02:15,67 03:35,61 04:55,23

5. Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner Schwimmverein 04:18,47 131
00:53,61 02:00,12 03:10,59 04:18,47

Jugend B
1. Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994(S12) TG Ennigloh 02:17,55 884

Deutsche Kurzbahn-Jugendmeisterin
00:31,75 01:06,45 01:42,01 02:17,55

2. Saskia Valentin 1994(S14) BVSV Nürnberg 03:00,45 414
00:38,69 01:25,78 02:13,71 03:00,45

3. Sabrina Elbe 1995(AB) RBS Vechta 03:16,19 232
00:40,28 01:31,57 02:23,48 03:16,19

Jugend A
1. Julia Kabus 1991(S8) TSV Bad Saulgau 02:38,82 736 DR

Deutsche Kurzbahn-Jugendmeisterin
00:35,86 01:15,51 01:57,96 02:38,82

2. Annika Geller 1993(S8) BSG Aachen 02:51,90 581
00:40,52 01:24,13 02:08,65 02:51,90

3. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 03:33,86 179
00:48,18 01:44,35 02:42,01 03:33,86

4. Tina Paulick 1991(S12) DLRG Weimar 04:10,86 145
00:49,02 01:52,47 03:00,80 04:10,86

Aufgegeben
Denise Grahl 1993 (S9) MZFK Schwerin ENM

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lara Reiser 1993 (S11) FV-Werda 1919

Nicht am Start
Joyce Seifert-Riedel 1993 (S14) BS Essen ENM

Senioren I
1. Kirsten Bruhn 1969(S7) PSV Neumünster 02:35,13 1010 WR

Deustche Kurzbahn-Seniorenmeisterin
00:34,62 01:12,50 01:53,14 02:35,13

2. Anke Knobloch 1961(S10) HVS-Integrativ-Sport 05:44,15 53
01:12,38 02:37,60 04:07,95 05:44,15
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Wettkampf-Nr. 29
200m Freistil Frauen
Senioren III
1. Gudrun Lange 1942(AB) BSG Balingen 03:34,05 178

Deustche Kurzbahn-Seniorenmeisterin
00:48,34 01:43,06 02:38,90 03:34,05

Offene Klasse
1. Daniela Schulte 1982(S11) PSC Berlin 02:28,49 1015 WR

Deutsche Kurzbahn-Meisterin
00:33,63 01:11,62 01:50,45 02:28,49

2. Kirsten Bruhn 1969(S7) PSV Neumünster 02:35,13 1010 WR
00:34,62 01:12,50 01:53,14 02:35,13

3. Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994(S12) TG Ennigloh 02:17,55 884
00:31,75 01:06,45 01:42,01 02:17,55

4. Verena Schott 1989(S7) BV Leipzig 02:51,26 789
00:39,02 01:21,57 02:07,02 02:51,26

5. Julia Kabus 1991(S8) TSV Bad Saulgau 02:38,82 736 DR
00:35,86 01:15,51 01:57,96 02:38,82

6. Annika Geller 1993(S8) BSG Aachen 02:51,90 581
00:40,52 01:24,13 02:08,65 02:51,90

7. Oona Weber 1997(AB) VSG Darmstadt 02:30,86 510
00:33,60 01:11,28 01:51,18 02:30,86

8. Vera Thamm 1990(S3) MTV Köln 1850 06:34,10 416
01:39,01 03:18,19 04:56,83 06:34,10

9. Saskia Valentin 1994(S14) BVSV Nürnberg 03:00,45 414
00:38,69 01:25,78 02:13,71 03:00,45

10. Juliane Hinsche 1990(AB) SC Potsdam 02:42,59 407
00:36,74 01:17,02 02:00,00 02:42,59

11. Mirjam Prahst Martínez 1987(S14) BS Hannover 03:13,84 334
00:41,30 01:31,00 02:24,76 03:13,84

12. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) BSG St. Ingbert 03:24,97 253
00:46,60 01:38,46 02:30,47 03:24,97

13. Sabrina Elbe 1995(AB) RBS Vechta 03:16,19 232
00:40,28 01:31,57 02:23,48 03:16,19

14. Franziska Mendler 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 03:30,16 229
00:46,54 01:42,51 02:38,31 03:30,16

15. Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) BSV Frankenthal 04:55,23 202
01:01,80 02:15,67 03:35,61 04:55,23

16. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 03:33,86 179
00:48,18 01:44,35 02:42,01 03:33,86

17. Gudrun Lange 1942(AB) BSG Balingen 03:34,05 178
00:48,34 01:43,06 02:38,90 03:34,05

18. Tina Paulick 1991(S12) DLRG Weimar 04:10,86 145
00:49,02 01:52,47 03:00,80 04:10,86

19. Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner Schwimmverein 04:18,47 131
00:53,61 02:00,12 03:10,59 04:18,47

20. Anne Kerber 1984(S14) DLRG Weimar 04:25,46 130
01:00,53 02:06,52 03:15,48 04:25,46

21. Anke Knobloch 1961(S10) HVS-Integrativ-Sport 05:44,15 53
01:12,38 02:37,60 04:07,95 05:44,15

Aufgegeben
Denise Grahl 1993 (S9) MZFK Schwerin ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 29
200m Freistil Frauen
Offene Klasse

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lara Reiser 1993 (S11) FV-Werda 1919

Nicht am Start
Joyce Seifert-Riedel 1993 (S14) BS Essen ENM


